Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Eade - (840746) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.83
2:16.49
2:19.35
2:19.55
2:19.92
2:20.56
2:20.99
2:23.03
2:28.44
2:34.66
2:46.92
3:05.25
3:27.33

3:33.35

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.49
2:14.83
2:19.92
2:19.55
2:20.56
2:20.99
2:19.35
2:23.03

2:28.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

480

424
420
402
360
318
253
185
132
121

WA Pts

463
480
430
433
424
420
435
402
360

Round

Round

F

Date

08/11/15
03/07/16
16/03/14
18/01/15
15/03/15
07/12/14
02/11/14
19/01/14
03/11/13
13/01/13
10/03/12
26/06/11
19/09/10
20/06/10

Date

03/07/16
08/11/15
15/03/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
02/11/14
16/03/14
19/01/14
03/11/13

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Romford Town End of Season Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
teamipswich Novice Opener

Suffolk County Development

Meet

Romford Town End of Season Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet

Luton

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue

Newmarket

Newmarket

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich
Luton

Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Club Swam Under

teamipswich

teamipswich

teamipswich

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Level

w W

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:34.66
2:46.92
3:05.25
3:27.33

3:33.35

Copyright 2024

253
185
132
121

13/01/13
10/03/12
26/06/11
19/09/10
20/06/10

Teamipswich SC January Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Competition
teamipswich Novice Opener

Suffolk County Development

Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich
teamipswich

teamipswich

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



