Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Eade - (840746) - Team Ipswich Swimming - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.83	480	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:16.49	463	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
2:19.35	435	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
2:19.55	433	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
2:19.92	430	F	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	teamipswich	2
2:20.56	424	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:20.99	420	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
2:23.03	402	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
2:28.44	360	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
2:34.66	318	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
2:46.92	253	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	teamipswich	2
3:05.25	185		26/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:27.33	132	Н	19/09/10	teamipswich Novice Opener	lpswich	teamipswich	4
3:33.35	121		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	Ipswich	teamipswich	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.49	463	F	03/07/16	Romford Town End of Season Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
2:14.83	480	Н	08/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:19.92	430	F	15/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
2:19.55	433	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
2:20.56	424	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:20.99	420	F	02/11/14	Teamipswich Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
2:19.35	435	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	teamipswich	2
2:23.03	402	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich	3
2:28.44 Copyright 2024	360 1	F	03/11/13	Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet	Ipswich	teamipswich Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:34.66	318	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	lpswich	teamipswich	3
2:46.92	253	Н	10/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	teamipswich	2
3:05.25	185		26/06/11	Suffolk County ASA Development Competition	Newmarket	teamipswich	3
3:27.33	132	Н	19/09/10	teamipswich Novice Opener	lpswich	teamipswich	4
3:33.35	121		20/06/10	Suffolk County Development	lpswich	teamipswich	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS